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PV400X-R6

Model PV400X-R6 N400X-R2
Production Code
Description

19046926 19046927

Range - 1ºC  + 6ºC.
Operating Mode Ventilated

-22ºC -15ºC.
Static

Gross Capacity [L] 460 460
External Dimension

626 626
740/1460 740/1460

 Width
 Depth / With open dorrs 
 Height 1925 1925

Internal Dimension
 Width 476 506
 Depth 569
 Height 1640

Pack Dimension & Weight
 Width
 Depth
 Height
 Volume [m3]
 Weight

Nº and type of doors (Reversible)
Nº and type of grids (included)
Internal Light
Lock
Termostat
Evaporator [nº]
Defrost

 Type of defrost
 Nº Defrost in 24 hrs.

522
1640

666
780
1985
1,03 
85

1, Full
3(497x510)/1(497x380)  

No 
Yes

Carel EASY 
1

Yes
-
4

666
780 

1985 
1,03
90

1, Full
-

 No 
Yes 

Carel EASY 
1

Yes Manual 

-
 Evaporation of defrost water Auto. Temperature  -

Compressor
 Tº Evaporation [ºC] -10 -25
 Model HMK12AA EM2X1121U
 Power [W] 186 145
 Refrigerant Power [W] 292 199

Refrigerant
 Type of defrost R600a R290
 Refrigerant quantity [gr] 81 82

Climatic Class
Total Power [W-A max]
Supply Voltage
220 / 60Hz Voltage
Noise Level - dbA
Net Weight [kg]

38ºC
214-1,6

230V/50Hz+1 
NO
45
81

38ºC
308-3,0

230V/50Hz+1 
NO
59
86 N400X-R2

PV600X-R6 N600X-R2
19046924 19046925

- 1ºC  + 6ºC.
Ventilated

-22ºC -15ºC.
Static

600 600

780 780
740/1460 740/1460

1925 1925

630 660
569

1640
522

1640

820
780

1985
1,27 
98

1, Full
3(651x510)/1(651x380)

 No 
Yes

Carel EASY 
1

Yes
-
4

820
780 

1985 
1,27
101

1, Full
-

 No 
Yes 

Carel EASY 
1

Yes Manual 

-
Auto. Temperature  -

-10 -25
HMK12AA EM2X1121U

186
292

145
199

R600a R290
78 106
38ºC

214-1,6
230V/50Hz+1 

NO
45
93

38ºC
308-3,0

230V/50Hz+1 
NO
59
96




